1 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
	 PART #	 DEPTH	 WIDTH	 DESCRIPTION	 SHAPE	 BASE PRICE	 BACK STYLE	 LEG STYLE 		  FABRIC ADDER
					     Straight	 (add	 Upholstered 	 Metal	 Casters	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
					     S	 fabric)	 UB	 ML	 CA	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10
Single Face Straight Lounge - Upholstered Back
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2424S-UB-ML-G6
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
	 Back Style: UB = Upholstered Back
	 Depth = 24” (only available depth)
	 WIdth = 24” (1 Seat), or 48” (2 Seat), or 72” (3 Seat)
	 Shape: S = Single Face Straight
	 Brand: TA = Tahoe
	 Type: LG = Lounge
TA-LG-2424S 24  24 Single Seat S   $1,717   NC    NC  $180 3 yards $90 $177 $264 $354 $441 $528 $618 $726 $837
TA-LG-2448S 24  48 Two Seat Lounge S $2,511 NC  NC  $180 6 yards $180 $354 $528 $708 $882 $1,056 $1,236 $1,452 $1,674
TA-LG-2472S 24  72 Three Seat Lounge S   $3,204   NC    NC  $270 9 yards $270 $531 $792 $1,062 $1,323 $1,584 $1,854 $2,178 $2,511
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
Standard models include metal legs.
NC = No Charge
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2424S-UB-WL TA-LG-2448S-UB-ML TA-LG-2472S-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
Seat Options
	 Fabric Combination Options
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2424S-UB-WL TA-LG-2448S-UB-ML TA-LG-2472S-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
2 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
	 PART #	 DEPTH	 WIDTH	 DESCRIPTION	 SHAPE	 BASE PRICE	 BACK STYLE	 LEG STYLE (Choose)	 FABRIC ADDER
					     Double	 (add	 Upholstered 	 Metal	 Casters	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
		  (in)	 (in)		  D	 fabric)	 UB	 ML	 CA	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10
Double Face Straight Lounge - Upholstered Back
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2424D-UB-ML-G6
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
	 Back Style: UB = Upholstered Back
	 Depth = 24” (only available depth)
	 WIdth = 24” (1 Seat), or 48” (2 Seat), or 72” (3 Seat)
	 Shape: D = Double Face Straight
	 Brand: TA = Tahoe
	 Type: LG = Lounge
TA-LG-2424D 24  24 Single Seat x2 D   $3,349   NC    NC  $270 5 yards $150 $295 $440 $590 $735 $880 $1,030 $1,210 $1,395
TA-LG-2448D 24  48 Two Seat x2 D $4,220 NC  NC  $270 9 yards $270 $531 $792 $1,062 $1,323 $1,584 $1,854 $2,178 $2,511
TA-LG-2472D 24  72 Three Seat x2 D  $5,261 NC    NC  $404 13 yards $390 $767 $1,144 $1,534 $1,911 $2,288 $2,678 $3,146 $3,627
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
Standard models include metal legs.
NC = No Charge
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2448D-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
Seat Options
	 Fabric Combination Options
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2448D-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
3 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
Curved Lounge, Upholstered Back
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2445OC-UB-ML-G6
Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
Back Style: UB = Upholstered Back
Depth = 24” (only available depth)
Angle = 45° or 90°
Curve: OC = Outer Curve (45° only) or IC = Inner Curve (90° only)
Brand: TA = Tahoe
Type: LG = Lounge
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
Base model includes full back and metal legs.
NC = No Charge    NA = Not Applicable
TA-LG-2445OC 24  OC NA $3,003   –  NC  $225 9 yards $270 $531 $792 $1,062 $1,323 $1,584 $1,854 $2,178 $2,511
TA-LG-2490IC 24
45°, Outer Curve
90°, Inner Curve  NA IC $3,165 –  NC  $225 9 yards $270 $531 $792 $1,062 $1,323 $1,584 $1,854 $2,178 $2,511
Seat Options
Fabric Combination Options
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2445OC-UB-ML TA-LG-2490IC-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2445OC-UB-ML TA-LG-2490IC-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
BASE
PART #	 DEPTH	 DESCRIPTION	 CURVE		 PRICE	 BACK	 LEG STYLE		 FABRIC ADDER
Outer	 Inner	 (add	 Full Back	 Metal	 Caster	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
(in) Angle OC IC fabric) UB ML CA COM G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 67 G8 G9 G10
4 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
BASE
PART #	 DEPTH	 WIDTH	 DESCRIPTION	 SHAPE	 PRICE	 BACK	 LEG STYLE		 FABRIC ADDER
Straight	 (add	 No Back	 Metal	 Caster	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
(in) (in) S fabric) NB ML CA COM G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 67 G8 G9 G10
Straight Lounge – No Back
TA-LG-2424S 24  24 Single Seat NC $1,267 NC NC $180 1.75 yards $53 $103 $154 $207 $257 $308 $361 $424 $488
TA-LG-2448S 24  48 Two Seat Lounge NC $1,682 NC NC $180 2.50 yards $75 $148 $220 $295 $368 $440 $515 $605 $698
TA-LG-2472S 24  72 Three Seat Lounge NC   $2,166 NC NC $270 4.00 yards $120 $236 $352 $472 $588 $704 $824 $968 $1,186
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
NC = No Charge
Product SampleQuick Looks
TA-LG-2424S-NB-ML TA-LG-2448S-NB-ML TA-LG-2472S-NB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2424S-NB-ML TA-LG-2448S-NB-ML TA-LG-2472S-NB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
Fabric Combination Options
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2424S-NB-ML-G6
Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
Back Style: NB = No Back
Depth = 24” (only available depth)
WIdth = 24” (1 Seat), or 48” (2 Seat), or 72” (3 Seat)
Shape: S = Straight
Brand:  TA = Tahoe
Type: LG = Lounge
5 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
BASE
PART #	 DEPTH	 DESCRIPTION	 CURVE		 PRICE	 BACK	 LEG STYLE		 FABRIC ADDER
Outer	 Inner	 (add	 No Back	 Metal	 Caster	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
(in) Angle OC IC fabric) NB ML CA COM G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 67 G8 G9 G10
Curved Lounge – No Back
TA-LG-2445OC 24 OC NA $1,945 NC NC $225 5 yards $150 $295 $440 $590 $735 $880 $1,030 $2,178 $2,511
TA-LG-2490IC 24
 45° Outer Curve
90°  Inner Curve NA IC $2,049 NC NC $225 5 yards $150 $295 $440 $590 $735 $880 $1,030 $2,178 $2,511
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
NA = Not Applicable    NC = No Charge
Product Sample
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2445OC-NB-ML TA-LG-2490IC-NB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
Fabric Combination Options
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2445OC-NB-ML-G6
Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
Back Style: NB = No Back
Depth = 24” (only available depth)
Angle = 45° or 90°
Curve: OC = Outer Curve (45° only) or IC = Inner Curve (90° only)
Brand:  TA = Tahoe
Type: LG = Lounge
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2445OC-NB-ML TA-LG-2490IC-NB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
6 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
BASE
PART #	 HEIGHT	 DIAMETER	 PRICE	 SHAPE		 BACK	 LEG STYLE		 FABRIC ADDER
(add	 Round	 Pie	 No Back	 Metal	 Casters	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
(in)	 fabric)	 D	 P	 NB	 ML	 CA	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10
Other Lounge Shapes, No Back
TA-LG-24 18 24 $1,392  NC $920 NC NC $225 1.75 yards $53 $103 $154 $207 $257 $308 $361 $424 $488
TA-LG-30 18 30 $1,668 NC NA NC NC $225 2.75 yards $83 $162 $242 $325 $404 $484 $567 $666 $767
TA-LG-36 18 36 $1,908  NC NA NC NC $225 3.25 yards $98 $192 $286 $384 $478 $572 $670 $787 $907
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
NC = No Charge    NA = Not Applicable
Product Sample
Quick Looks
TA-LG-24P-NB-ML TA-LG-24D-NB-ML TA-LG-30D-NB-ML TA-LG-36D-NB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-24D-NB-ML-G6
Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
Back Style: NB = No Back
Size: 24” or 30” or 36”
Shape:  D = Round or P = Pie
Brand:  TA = Tahoe
Type: LG = Lounge
Quick Looks
TA-LG-24P-NB-ML TA-LG-24D-NB-ML TA-LG-30D-NB-ML TA-LG-36D-NB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
Fabric Combination Options
7 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
BASE
PART #	 WIDTH	 LENGTH	 PRICE	 SHAPE	 HEIGHT	 LEG STYLE		 POWER		 LAMINATE UPGRADE OPTION
Group 1	 Straight	 (Specify)	 Metal	 Caster	 1 side	 2 sides	 Group 2	 Group 3	 Group 4
Laminate	 S ML CA 1P 2P L2 L3 L4
Occasional Table
TA-OT-24 24  24 $939 NC 16 NC $180 $477 $954 $440 $520 $710
TA-OT-24 24 24 $957 NC 18 NC $180 $477 $954 $440 $520 $710
TA-OT-24 24  36 $1,066 NC 16 NC $180 $477 $954 $440 $520 $710
TA-OT-24 24  36  $1,093 NC 18 NC $180 $477 $954 $880 $1,040 $1,420
TA-OT-24 24  48 $1,198 NC 16 NC $180 $477 $954 $880 $1,040 $1,420
TA-OT-24 24 48 $1,249 NC 18 NC $180 $477 $954 $880 $1,040 $1,420
TA-OT-24 24  60 $1,362 NC 16 NC $180 $477 $954 $880 $1,040 $1,420
TA-OT-24 24  60  $1,429 NC 18 NC $180 $477 $954 $880 $1,040 $1,420
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.
If power is selected, select color of outlet (S = Silver, B = Black, W = White)
NC = No Charge
Product Sample
Quick Looks
TA-OT-2424S-18-WL-2PS TA-OT-2436S-16-ML TA-OT-2448S-18-ML-2PS TA-OT-2460S-18ML
Part Number Explanation:
TA-OT-2436S-18-ML-1PB-L2
Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
or LO = Logo Top
Power: 1P = 1 Side or 2P = 2 Sides
Choose Power Color:  S = Silver or B = Black or W = White
Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
Height: 16” or 18”
Depth: 24” (only available depth)
Length: 24” or 36” or 48” or 60”
Shape:  S = Straight
Brand:  TA = Tahoe
Type: OT = Occasional Table
8 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
BASE	 TYPE
PART #	 WIDTH	 LENGTH	 PRICE	 Top	 FABRIC ADDER
(add	 Cushion	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
(in) fabric) TC COM G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 67 G8 G9 G10
Top Cushion for Occasional Table
TA-OT-24 24 24 $303  NC 0.50 yards $15 $30 $44 $59 $74 $88 $103 $121 $140
TA-OT-24 24 36 $410 NC 0.75 yards $23 $44 $66 $89 $110 $132 $155 $182 $209
TA-OT-24 24 48 $516 NC 1.00 yards $30 $59 $88 $118 $147 $176 $206 $242 $279
TA-OT-24 24 60 $622  NC 1.25 yards $38 $74 $110 $148 $184 $220 $258 $303 $419
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
NC = No Charge
Part Number Explanation:
TA-OT-2436TC-G6
Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
Width: 24” (only available width)
Length: 24” or 36” or 48” or 60”
Type:  TC = Top Cushion
Brand:  TA = Tahoe
Type: OT = Occasional Table
Product Sample
Quick Looks
TA-OT-2424TC TA-OT-2436TC TA-OT-2448TC TA-OT-2460TC
9 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
Example Layouts
141-1/2”
73-1/2”
168”
49”
302”
132”
78-3/8”
48”
78-3/8”
72”
104”
Typical Lounge Layouts with Occasional TablesTypical Bench/Booth Layouts with Tables
Combine Tahoe booths and lounge seating with our Aero or Alloy tables.
10 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0125b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
Material Details
LAMINATES
Group 1: Choose your colors from Wilsonart® laminates. See their website. Palmer Hamilton standards are
most colors in Type 335 laminate and finish type ending in -38 or -60. Exceptions apply, including colors
that begin with “Y” or end with K-38 or K-60.
Group 2: Standard Pionite®, Nevamar®, and Formica® laminates, and non-standard Wilsonart® laminates
Type 335 and 107 Recycled Content, and finish types not ending in -38 or -60.
Group 3: Wilsonart® Specialty Types 136 / 137 Chalkboard Laminates, and premium Aborite®, Pionite®,
Nevamar®, and Formica®
Group 4: Non-Standard Premium Wilsonart® Laminate Types 362 (VDL, Y-Type), 156/336 (Markerboard), 376-
HD / 366 Wilsonart® HD, and 515 Compact Laminate.
All premium laminates are subject to an upcharge. Contact Palmer Hamilton with questions.
PVC EDGING
We frequently update our edge color options to meet customer tastes and style changes. Please check the
“Edges” page on our website for the latest options available.
Custom edge colors may be available, please call for availability and pricing. Minimums may apply.
FABRICS
Only fabrics Grade 2 or higher can be used reliably for our upholstered pieces. Add fabric adder price to Base Price.
See our website Fabrics page for the approved brands and fabrics we recommend.
Customer provided fabrics (COM) need to be approved. Send sample swatch to:
Upholstery Department
PALMER HAMILTON
143 S Jackson Street
Elkhorn, WI 53121-1911